FCC Opening Day Spring 2014
Q1. Did you attend any Opening Day activity?

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 86.70% 163
No 13.30% 25
Answered 188
Skipped 1

Q2. Overall, how would you rate the Opening Day general session?

Poor Fair Good Excellent Total Weighted Average

1 5.44% 8 35.37% 52 42.86% 63 16.33% 24 147 2.7
Answered 147

Skipped 42

Q3. Please rate the usefulness of the information presented in the following:

Not at all useful Not very useful Somewhat Useful Very useful Total
Student Success Act of 2012 (SB1456) 3.92% 6 15.03% 23 37.91% 58 43.14% 66 153
Budget Update 5.26% 8 21.05% 32 50.00% 76 23.68% 36 152
"See Something, Say Something, Do Something" 3.36% 5 12.75% 19 42.95% 64 40.94% 61 149
District Security Update 7.38% 11 24.16% 36 48.99% 73 19.46% 29 149
Answered 154
Skipped 35

Q4. Please provide your comments regarding the general session.

Answered 60

Skipped 129

Q5. Are you:

Answer Choices Responses

an administrator 4.97% 9

a faculty member 75.69% 137

a classified professional 18.78% 34

a student 0.55% 1
Answered 181

Skipped 8



	Sheet

